
ICC Term Added NCCs Total NCCs

2003-05 0 15

2005-07 21 36

2007-09 21 57

2009-11 4 61

2011-13 7 68

2013-15 5 73

2015–2017 6 79

2017–2019 2 81

2019–2021 1 82

2021-2023 3 85
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Added NCCs 0 21 21 4 7 5 6 2 1 3

Total NCCs 15 36 57 61 68 73 79 81 82 85
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